Evaluates: MAX86140 and MAX86141MAX86140/MAX86141
Evaluation System
General Description
The MAX86140/MAX86141 Evaluation System (EVSYS)
allows for the quick evaluation of the MAX86140 and
MAX86141 optical AFE for applications at various sites
on the body, particularly the wrist. Both MAX86140 and
MAX86141 supports standard SPI compatible interface.

Component List
MAX86140 EVSYS
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX32620UCBLEEK# 1 MAX86140 EVSYS Micro-
PCB
MAX86140OSBEK# 1 MAX86140 EVSYS
Sensor PCB
MAX86141OSBEK# 1 MAX86141 EVSYS
Sensor PCB
PART TYPE
MAX86140EVSYS# EVSYS
Maxim Integrated  │ 20www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX86140 and MAX86141MAX86140/MAX86141
Evaluation System
MAX86140/MAX86141 EV Kit Bill of Materials
MAX32620UCBLEEK#
QTY REF DES MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 A1 2450AT18A100 JOHANSON TECHNOLOGY 2450AT18A100 ANTENNA; 2450AT SERIES; BOARDMOUNT;
MINI 2.45 GHZ ANTENNA; 2450MHZ